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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1040 960 960
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 480 480

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
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(All
programs
of all years)

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

PG [2 Years
Program(s)]

No. of
Male
Students

1291

280

No. of
Female
Students

983

299
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Total
Students

2274

579

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2012-13)

(2013-14)

960

960

No. of first year
students intake in
the year

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

No. of first year
students admitted
in the year

908

942

Within Outside Outside Economically
State State Country Backward
(Including  (Including (Including (Including
male & male & male & male &
female) female) female) female)
2273 1 0 340
579 0 0 0
Academic No. of students Academic
Year admitted through Year
Lateral entry
(2013-14) O (2014-15)
(2014-15) 0 (2015-16)

Socially
Challenged
(SC+ST+OBC
Including
male &
female)

1302

396

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated

time

633

496

No. of students

receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships

from the State

and Central
Government

952

385

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from
Institution
Funds

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from the
Private
Bodies

04/12/17, 4:12 PM

No. of
students
who are not
receiving
any
Freeships /
Scholarships

690

11

No. of students

selected for

No. of Median salary of

students placed

placed graduates (Amount
in Rs.)

48 110000 (One Lakh
Ten Thousand)

50 110000 (One lakh

ten thousand)

441

405

Higher Studies
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(2014-15)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2013-14)

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

960 944

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

480

480

480

(2015-16)

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

343

300

374

0

Academic
Year

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

(2016-17) 487

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

275

246

288

No. of
students
placed

104

100

197

04/12/17, 4:12 PM

56 110000 (One lakh 428

ten thousand)

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

125000 (One lakh twenty
five thousand)

125000 (One lakh twenty
five thousand)

125000 (One lakh twenty
five thousand)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2016-17

Utilised Amount

2015-16

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

20

15

2014-15

Utilised Amount
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Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

282451 (Two lakh eighty two
thousand four hunderd fifty one)

249816 (Two lakh fourty nine
thousand eight hundred sixteen)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

3404035 (Thirty four lakh four
thousand thirty five)

88491190 (Eight crore eighty four
lakh ninty one thousand one
hundred ninty)

6054510 (Sixty lakh fifty four
thousand five hundred then)

42524 (Fourty two thousand five
hundred twenty four)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

535606 (Five lakh thirty five
thousand six hundred six)

979248 (Nine lakh seventy nine
thousand two hundred fourty
eight)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

3642378 (Thirty six lakh fourty
two thousand three hundred
seventy eight)

80817619 (Eight crore eight lakh
seventeen thousand six hundred
ninteen)

2997123 (Twenty nine lakh ninty
seven thousand one hundred
twenty three)

30668 (Thirty thousand six
hundred sixty eight)

04/12/17, 4:12 PM

337376 (Three lakh thirty seven
thousand three seventy six)

786554 (Seven lakh eighty six
thousand five hundred fifty four)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

1895083 (Eighteen lakh ninty five
thousand eighty three)

74487468 (Seven crore fourty
four lakh eighty seven thousand
four hundred sixty eight)

2922767 (Twenty nine lakh
twenty two thousand seven
hundred sixty seven)

101937 (One lakh one thousand
nine hundred thirty seven)
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1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation

1 Auti M E 30 Assistant Professor

2 Bagul D B 32  Assistant Professor
3 Bankar SR 31  Assistant Professor
4 Belage S A 54  Associate Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Qualification

NET

M.C.M.

SLET

M. Phil

Experience (In

Months)

36

20

101

355

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

04/12/17, 4:12 PM

Yes, in some of the

buildings
Yes, in some of the
buildings
Yes, in some of the
buildings

Joining  Leaving Association

Date Date type

01-07- Adhoc /
2016 Contractual
25-12- Adhoc /
2015 Contractual
16-06-  --- Adhoc /
2016 Contractual
01-12-  --- Regular
1987

Page 5 of 12



All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

5

10

11

12

13

14

15

Bhilore Y M

Bhusanale
R K

Burkul D S

Chaudhari
BN

Chaudhari
CS

Chavan S G

Chavhan N
M

Dabhade A
]

Dahe RM

DaneYV

Davange S
B

29

24

25

57

48

28

42

24

28

33

35

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

38

23

34

372

257

40

204

20

10

24

168

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-07-
2016

01-07-
2016

01-08-
2016

01-07-
1986

26-02-
1996

01-07-
2016

07-12-
2000

16-06-
2016

01-01-
2017

15-07-
2016

01-07-
2016

04/12/17, 4:12 PM

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Deokar S S

Dudhal BM

Gade VB

GadheD P

Gadhe SD

Gaikwad S S

Gaikwad V

B

Gaware A B

GordeSE

Hon S A

Jade S A

44

57

32

56

56

32

55

29

23

58

52

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

M.A

MP.Ed.

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

SLET

M. Phil

MBA

M.Sc.

M.A

M. Phil

199

346

106

409

369

94

335

60

15

276

360

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

01-12-
2000

19-09-
1988

16-06-
2016

01-07-
1983

01-10-
1986

04-09-
2010

01-09-
1990

20-10-
2012

01-08-
2016

11-07-
1994

29-11-
1987

15-06-
2017

10-01-
2017

04/12/17, 4:12 PM

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular
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27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Jadhav R K

Jagzap P B

Jawale SR

Kadus V D

Kakde K P

Kale B L

Kale P B

Kanade R D

Kandalkar B

B

Kashid P D

Labade M B

43

28

56

32

51

56

26

47

58

30

34

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Ph.D

NET

M. Phil

M.A

Ph.D

M.Sc(Phy)

M.COM

SLET

Ph.D

M.Sc.

NET

149

17

394

108

295

336

211

406

52

82

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

08-02-
2005

01-07-
2016

25-09-
1984

01-07-
2016

25-01-
1993

27-07-
1989

01-07-
2016

06-12-
1999

01-10-
1983

16-06-
2016

04-09-
2010

15-06-
2017

04/12/17, 4:12 PM
Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular
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38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Lawande R

S

Londhe A S

Malpure N

Vv

Manjul R K

MateHT

Naik R S

Narode AM

Nighot B B

Nikumbh A

B

Pathan A Z

Pawar D R

46

27

37

34

52

55

24

58

55

26

35

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M. Phil

M.Sc.

Ph.D

NET

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

SLET

115

21

105

80

251

373

18

407

369

41

53

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

22-12-
2007

01-07-
2016

14-02-
2013

16-06-
2016

01-12-
1996

01-07-
1986

25-07-
2016

22-08-
1983

02-10-
1986

16-06-
2016

02-02-
2013

15-06-
2017

04/12/17, 4:12 PM
Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular
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49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Pawar R G

RandhirD S

Rohokale B

A

Saindanshiv

SE

Salve N B

Sanap RR

Sangale S B

Sawant P B

Shaikh GY

Shaikh J A

Shaikh SD

57

28

53

45

51

28

28

58

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

NET

M.A

M.Sc.

MBA

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

M. Phil

NET

M. Phil

357

96

324

325

84

337

199

310

36

54

407

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

26-10-
1987

27-07-
2009

05-07-
1990

01-10-
1990

22-06-
2013

18-09-
1989

05-12-
2000

16-06-
2016

01-07-
2016

01-07-
2016

24-08-
1983

04/12/17, 4:12 PM

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
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60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Shelke SN

SheteST

Shinde N D

Sonawane S

A

Sonawane S
S

Suryavanshi

uB

Thorat S A

Ukirde R

Vairal AR

Varde RR

Vidhate G S

41

54

23

25

27

48

38

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.COM

NET

NET

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

Ph.D

SLET

199

371

18

24

330

24

16

12

148

105

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

05-12-
2000

18-08-
1986

25-11-
2016

13-08-
2016

20-07-
2017

06-01-
1990

16-06-
2016

15-12-
2016

16-06-
2016

18-03-
2005

20-10-
2008

04/12/17, 4:12 PM

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular
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71 Vitnor S K 55 Associate Professor Male M.Sc(Phy) 306 Yes Yes 01-01-  --- Regular
1992
72 Waghire H 38  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 72 Yes Yes 13-08- - Adhoc/
B 2016 Contractual
73 Waghmode 35  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes Yes 01-07- - Adhoc/
B M 2016 Contractual
74 Yadav P S 23 Assistant Professor Male NET 11 No Yes 08-08-  --- Adhoc/
2016 Contractual
75 Yeole M P 43 Assistant Professor Male LLB 144 Yes Yes 01-07- - Adhoc/
2016 Contractual
76 Yewale ] E 55  Associate Professor Male M. Phil 369 Yes Yes 01-10-  --- Regular
1986
77 Zarekar RS 53  Associate Professor Male M. Phil 331 Yes Yes 28-12- - Regular
1989
78 ZolPD 32 Assistant Professor Male M.A 60 Yes Yes 01-07-  --- Adhoc/
2016 Contractual
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